Team, Division |, Handicapped

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Last Hurrah 45
Total prizes awarded in this division: $528.00
Team, Division ||, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Plucker Maave Bolton Shaw 49
2 PMSS 43
3 SML Ladies 73
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,648.00
Team, Division |11, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Meyer Miller James Bennett 91
Total prizes awarded in this division: $336.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,512.00
Doubles, Division |, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Kincaid, Chantal / Lopez, Rochelle R 99
2 Freelen, Deborah C/ Melville, Carrie L 27
3 Bolton, GiaB / Whitfield, Allison P 39
Total prizes awarded in this division: $792.00
Doubles, Division | I, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Lopez, AmandaM / Barios, April C 83
2 Bergsrud, Brenda/ Strum, Angela P 33
3 Stinson, Jane (Janie) D / Gaither, Vondelette 37
4 Gregory, Joyce/ Olson, Debbie 8

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Doubles, Division |11, Handicapped

$1,056.00

Score
2,897

Score
1,483
1,479
1,470
1,469

Prize
$528.00

Prize
$824.00
$495.00
$329.00

Prize
$336.00

Prize
$396.00
$238.00
$158.00

Prize
$475.00
$264.00
$211.00
$106.00

From
Eagle River, AK

From

Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Palmer, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Kodiak, AK
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Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Van Slyke, Daisy / Richardson, Mekenzie L 13 1,593
2 Plucker, AngelaJ/ Maave, Musetta " Jordan” 50 1,536
Total prizes awarded in this division: $592.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,440.00
Singles, Division |, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Devall, Michelle 47 797
2 Herrera-Holloway, Norma L 2 763
3 Richardson, Mekenzie L 13 74
4 Méelville, Carrie L 27 752
5 Whitfield, Allison P 52 751
6 Allen, Carol A 60 746
7 Lanehart, Katherine M 66 745
Total prizes awarded in this division: $908.00
Singles, Division |1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Stastny, Loretta 69 800
2 Malave, Musetta " Jordan" 50 755
2 Lebahn, Elizabeth 95 755
4 Allen, Charlene J 41 753
5 Bradley, Mary A 42 735
6 Gregory, Joyce 2 732
7 Gerrety, Mary A 19 731
Total prizes awarded in this division: $956.00
Singles, Division 111, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Bennett, Miranda E 92 843
2 Bowers, Dorothy 84 787
3 Masters, Marilyn R 64 785
4 Plucker, AngelaJ 50 769
Total prizes awarded in this division: $576.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,440.00

All Events Handicap, Division |, Handicapped

Prize
$355.00
$237.00

Prize
$227.00
$191.00
$154.00
$136.00

$91.00

$64.00
$45.00

Prize
$239.00
$182.00
$182.00
$143.00

$96.00

$67.00
$47.00

Prize
$223.00
$144.00
$115.00

$94.00

From
Chugiak, AK
Wasilla, AK

Erom

Eagle River, AK
North Pole, AK
Chugiak, AK
Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK
Wasilla, AK
Eagle River, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
North Pole, AK
Homer, AK

From

Palmer, AK
Wasilla, AK
Eagle River, AK
Wasilla, AK
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Place Team name
1 Richardson, Mekenzie L
2 Lanehart, Katherine M
3 Lopez, RochelleR
4 Hardy, Natalie M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Handicap, Division |1, Handicapped

Place Team name

Bradley, Mary A

Malave, Musetta " Jordan”
Gerrety, Mary A
Gregory, Joyce

Stastny, Loretta

A DA ODNPR

Total prizes awarded in this division:
All Events Handicap, Division |1, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Bennett, Miranda E
2 Plucker, AngelaJ

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, Division |, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Lanehart, Katherine M
2 Whitfield, Allison P
3 Lopez, Rochelle R

4 Gloria, Brandy K

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:
All Events Scratch, Division |1, Scratch
Place Team name

1 Malave, Musetta " Jordan”
2 Gregory, Joyce

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Scratch, Division |11, Scratch

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
13 2,389
45 2,302
70 2,264
3 2231
$310.00
Entry  Score
40 2,320
49 2,284
18 2,254
2 2,246
67 2,246
$360.00
Entry  Score
91 2,441
49 2,383
$160.00
$830.00
Entry  Score
46 2,113
47 1,963
99 1,940
35 1,925
$270.00
Entry  Score
50 1,564
2 1526
$170.00

Prize
$140.00
$77.00
$62.00
$31.00

Prize
$144.00
$90.00
$72.00
$27.00
$27.00

Prize
$96.00
$64.00

Prize
$121.00
$68.00
$54.00
$27.00

Prize
$102.00
$68.00

From

Chugiak, AK
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
North Pole, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Homer, AK
North Pole, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Palmer, AK
Wasilla, AK

From

Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK

From
Wasilla, AK
North Pole, AK
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Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Lopez, Amanda M 83 1519 $20.00 Anchorage, AK
Total prizes awarded in this division: $20.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $460.00

Scratch Singles, Division 1, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lanehart, Katherine M 46 682 $120.00 Eagle River, AK
2 Whitfield, Allison P 47 673 $72.00 EagleRiver, AK
3 Devall, Michelle 47 656 $48.00 Eagle River, AK
Total prizes awarded in this division: $240.00

Scratch Singles, Division 2, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bertram, ShawnaM 29 525 $78.00 Anchorage, AK
2 Selders, Sharae P 63 510 $52.00 Anchorage, AK
Total prizes awarded in this division: $130.00

Scratch Singles, Division 3, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Lopez, AmandaM 83 437 $20.00 Anchorage, AK
Total prizes awarded in this division: $20.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $390.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $9,072.00
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