Final Prize Listing

2022 Women's State Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Division I, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Last Hurrah	45	2.897	\$528.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$528.00

Team, Division II, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Plucker Malave Bolton Shaw	49	3,035	\$824.00	Wasilla, AK
2	PMS'S	43	2,903	\$495.00	Anchorage, AK
3	SML Ladies	73	2,896	\$329.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,648.00

Team, Division III, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Mever Miller James Bennett	91	2,827	\$336.00	Palmer, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$336.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,512.00

Doubles, Division I, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kincaid, Chantal / Lopez, Rochelle R	99	1,478	\$396.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Freelen, Deborah C / Melville, Carrie L	27	1,461	\$238.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Bolton, Gia B / Whitfield, Allison P	39	1,442	\$158.00	Wasilla, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$792.00

Doubles, Division II, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lopez, Amanda M / Barios, April C	83	1,483	\$475.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Bergsrud, Brenda / Strum, Angela P	33	1,479	\$264.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Stinson, Jane (Janie) D / Gaither, Vondelette	37	1,470	\$211.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Gregory, Joyce / Olson, Debbie	8	1,469	\$106.00	Kodiak, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,056.00

Doubles, Division III, Handicapped

Final Prize Listing

2022 Women's State Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Van Slyke, Daisy / Richardson, Mekenzie L	13	1,593	\$355.00	Chugiak, AK
2	Plucker, Angela J / Malave, Musetta "Jordan"	50	1,536	\$237.00	Wasilla, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$592.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,440.00

Singles, Division I, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Devall, Michelle	47	797	\$227.00	Eagle River, AK
2	Herrera-Holloway, Norma L	2	763	\$191.00	North Pole, AK
3	Richardson, Mekenzie L	13	754	\$154.00	Chugiak, AK
4	Melville, Carrie L	27	752	\$136.00	Anchorage, AK
5	Whitfield, Allison P	52	751	\$91.00	Fairbanks, AK
6	Allen, Carol A	60	746	\$64.00	Wasilla, AK
7	Lanehart, Katherine M	66	745	\$45.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$908.00

Singles, Division II, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Stastny, Loretta	69	800	\$239.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Malave, Musetta "Jordan"	50	755	\$182.00	Wasilla, AK
2	Lebahn, Elizabeth	95	755	\$182.00	Wasilla, AK
4	Allen, Charlene J	41	753	\$143.00	Anchorage, AK
5	Bradley, Mary A	42	735	\$96.00	Anchorage, AK
6	Gregory, Joyce	2	732	\$67.00	North Pole, AK
7	Gerrety, Mary A	19	731	\$47.00	Homer, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$956.00

Singles, Division III, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bennett, Miranda E	92	843	\$223.00	Palmer, AK
2	Bowers, Dorothy	84	787	\$144.00	Wasilla, AK
3	Masters, Marilyn R	64	785	\$115.00	Eagle River, AK
4	Plucker, Angela J	50	769	\$94.00	Wasilla, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$576.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,440.00

All Events Handicap, Division I, Handicapped

Final Prize Listing

2022 Women's State Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Richardson, Mekenzie L	13	2,389	\$140.00	Chugiak, AK
2	Lanehart, Katherine M	45	2,302	\$77.00	Eagle River, AK
3	Lopez, Rochelle R	70	2,264	\$62.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Hardy, Natalie M	3	2,231	\$31.00	North Pole, AK
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$310.00			

All Events Handicap, Division II, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bradley, Mary A	40	2,320	\$144.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Malave, Musetta "Jordan"	49	2,284	\$90.00	Wasilla, AK
3	Gerrety, Mary A	18	2,254	\$72.00	Homer, AK
4	Gregory, Joyce	2	2,246	\$27.00	North Pole, AK
4	Stastny, Loretta	67	2,246	\$27.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$360.00

All Events Handicap, Division III, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bennett, Miranda E	91	2,441	\$96.00	Palmer, AK
2	Plucker, Angela J	49	2,383	\$64.00	Wasilla, AK
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$160.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$830.00			

All Events Scratch, Division I, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lanehart, Katherine M	46	2,113	\$121.00	Eagle River, AK
2	Whitfield, Allison P	47	1,963	\$68.00	Eagle River, AK
3	Lopez, Rochelle R	99	1,940	\$54.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Gloria, Brandy K	35	1,925	\$27.00	Fairbanks, AK
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2		\$270.00			

All Events Scratch, Division II, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Malave, Musetta "Jordan"	50	1,564	\$102.00	Wasilla, AK
2	Gregory, Joyce	2	1,526	\$68.00	North Pole, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$170.00

All Events Scratch, Division III, Scratch

Final Prize Listing

2022 Women's State Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Lopez, Amanda M	83	1.519	\$20.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$20.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$460.00

Scratch Singles, Division 1, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lanehart, Katherine M	46	682	\$120.00	Eagle River, AK
2	Whitfield, Allison P	47	673	\$72.00	Eagle River, AK
3	Devall, Michelle	47	656	\$48.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$240.00

Scratch Singles, Division 2, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bertram, Shawna M	29	525	\$78.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Selders, Sharae P	63	510	\$52.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$130.00

Scratch Singles, Division 3, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Lopez, Amanda M	83	3 437	\$20.00 Anchorage, AK
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$20.00		
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$390.00		
Total prizes	awarded in this tournament:	\$9,072.00		